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Schwingerverband
arm Mythen

Steinstossen Frithjahrs-Schwinget Ibach 2018

40-kg Stein, einhandig aus Stand

Schuler Remo, Rickenbach
Hunziker Simon, Herznach
Liechti Daniel, Kirchberg BE
Zehnder Markus, Hofen
Strahl Daniel, Amsoldingen
Benz Philipp, Schwyz
Marchy Daniel, Schwyz
Schurpf Guido, Schwyz
Bissig Michael, Brunnen

10 Schurpf Bruno, Schwyz
11.Ulrich Andreas, Gersau
12.Tischhauser Simon, Schwyz
13.Holdener Remo, Steinen
14.Bueler Robin, Steinen
15.Betschart Josef, Seewen

16. Schelbert Roman, Ingenbohl
17.Heinzer Florian, Rickenbach
18.Koller Nicolas, Schwyz
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Alpenroslistein 77.5 kg, Stossart frei

Laimbacher Martin, Galgenen
Schuler Remo, Rickenbach
Jakober Martin, Stalden OW
Strahl Daniel, Amsoldingen
Hunziker Simon, Herznach
Zehner Markus, Hofen

Benz Philipp, Schwyz

Liechti Daniel, Kirchberg BE
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422 m
3.88m
3.49m
3.41m
3.27m
3.21m
3.11m
3.11m
2.93m
2.89m
2.79m
2.76 m
2.71m
2.70m
2.58m
244 m
243 m
2.35m

3.67m
3.57 m
3.56 m
3.44m
3.41m
3.24 m
3.22m
251 m
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www.riedweg-kopiercenter.ch

Sportférderung Kanton Schwyz



